
mini Crostic Puzzle 10
To which Balki answers, "Don't be ri-dic-u-lous."
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B. Carnival accomodation
 40 

 
 68 

 
  2  

 
 65 

 
 30 

.

C. Loud; shrill
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D. The movies' incredible
shrinking man  16 
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E. Free-spending group
targeted by ads  52 
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F. Acme's best customer
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G. Notwithstanding
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H. Noted name in coffeedom
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I. Captain's second
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J. He created "Purple People
Eater"  11 
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K. After Eight product
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